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VALERIE V. WILSON i T
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140 .00 0 642.57 16,548.58 0.00 0.00
MANUEL E. VIEIRA: THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT ALL PERTINENT
FUNDS WERE WIRE TRANSFERRED. STATUTES AND THE RULES OF THE NJ DEPT. OF

PERSONNEL HAVE BEEN FOLLOWED FOR PERSONNEL
"/\/ INCLUDED WITHIN THIS WARRANT
VALERIE V, WILSON

SCHOOL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR




port 1D:
mpany

¥ Pariod End 08/16/2024

n ID:

PAYQ18
NWKE

BOR-P24R

her Earnings Summary

tal

Earnings

Cade Count
ADE 73
HPD 7
HRL a7
NET 43
HOs 2
S5CK 4
DY 1

187

561,

45,
523,
.00

14,
116,
76

1,270,

99
82
oo

50

62

69

8 PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

On/0Off Cycle CONFIRMED

12,848,
1,498,
1,343,
812,
275,

.24

2,937

i7a,

30,092,

48
68
S8
64
23

50

PeopleSoft

Page Ho. 2
Run Date (G9/16/2024
Run Time 16:45:10



port

rmpany

IC:

PAYO18
AWK

y Period End 08/16/2024

n iD:

BDR-PZ24R

ecia’l Accumulater Summary

cal

Special

EArnings

Code Count
403 91
457 91
DCP 91
GHW 22
GRS 134
L68 91
PPD 2
REG 22
5TT 22

586

Special
Earnings

33,833,
33,833,
33,833,
16,548,
46,189,
45,376,
16,548,
16,548.
16,548.

258,259,

0o
00
Q0
58

27
e

58
EE: |
38
58

12

PeopieSoit
Us PAYROLL SUMMARY REPORT

On/0ff Cycle CONFIRMED

Page No. 3
Run Date 09/16/2024
Run Time 16:45:10



port ID:
mpany

y Period End

n ID:

ployee Ceduction Summary

tal

Pl

BAY(18

NWE

00/16/2024
BOR=P24R

Deduction
an T@pde/Class

Count

00
oo
a0
00
0o
co
oo
o]
th]
00
00
a0
ot
eh]

00
21
2%
46

ADTPAF
AFLAC
CPTH
CCRPE
DD'PREF
EMEDRX
FSADEP
FSAMED
GARNSH
LNPERS
NTU
PERSPHN
RTALT
STPMEE
T=COPE
TPAFPN
PERCOZ
TPFCO2
4038

T P OEEEDEF»EDTME® P

—

)
[SRI N R Y R I IV = BT S P e

ot
B
£

Current
Deduction

~-1,6842.
26.
=750,
266,
-250.
-2,183.
5.
-105.

T1

i.

403.
145.
390.
=175,
i5.

2.
-11,088.

52

57.

100.

~14,667.

20
21
00
17
00
23
oo
ag
99
08
29
78
00

00
82

.1

a5
GO

58

PeopleSoft
US PAYROLL 3UMMARY REPORT

Deduction
Not Taken

o

(=]

DO O0O o0 O0n

[ = o B = R

On/0ff Cyzle CCHNTIRMED

Arrears
Payback

Y
COoOO0o0CcCOoOaORFRr OO0 0 0Da0 oo

< O

o
—

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.06
.00

.00
.83
.00
.00
.60
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.83

Page Ko. 4
Run Date 09/16/2024
Run Time 16:45:10

Deduction
Refund

2.50

0.00

-
-1
e e o I o o B BT I o B s I o B )

11,82

17,188

.00
.00

.93
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.48
.00
.00
iy

.91



port 1D:
mpany

y Period End

n ID:

PAYO18B
NWE

BDR-PJ2 4R

09/15/2924

ployer Contribution Summary

tal

Deduction
Plan Tgpde/Clasz

Count

CCPDR
DCPIR
DCRER
DENTAL
DRUGS
MEDICA
VISION
PERNC2
PERNCZ
TPFNC2
TEFNCE

43

BB B W 1 A -

Current
Deduction

23

14.
145,
.90

121

2309.
3,594,
.18
.28
.25
.50
10.

o
&

4,198.

.49

-
-

18

BE
46

48

&0

PecpleSoft
S FAYROLL SUMMARY REFORT

(=R = REARE B =l = AN o]

[=]

On/Qff Cycle CONFIRMED

.00
.02

n

.

.CU
GG
.00
.00
.Go
.ad
.00
.00

.oc

COOoCO OO OO0 oo

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
.oQ
GG
.60

.00

Page to. £

Run Date 08/16,/2024

Run Time 16:45:10

Daducticn
rRefund

Do OO OoOoOOMmO OO0

.00
.40
.00
Ry
.00
.00
.00
.00
00
.00
G0



PeopleBoft

port ID: PAYD.B U5 PAYRCOLL SUMMARY REPORT Page No. 6

mpany HWK Fun Date 09/16/2024
y Feriod End 09/16/2024 on/Qff Cycle CORFIRMED Run Time 16:45:10

n ID: BDR~P24R

pioyee Tax Summary

Current Current Current No-Lim:t Tax Not
State LocalRegide@gx Class Count Tax Taxable Gross Taxable Gross Taken
FED OASDI/EE 121 2,956.06 47,678.54 47,678.584 0.00
FED MED/EE 121 691.41 47,678.54 47,678.54 0.00
FED Withholdng 138 1,299.5¢% 59,8652.91 0.00 0.00
HJ FLI/EE 91 40.86 45,376.58 45, 376.38 0.00
NI HJ SWAE 91 6.88 39,344.5 43, 376.58 0.0%
|5 WJ WOPF 91 9.84 29,344.5% 45,376.58 G.00
BT NJ HCSF 91 0.00C 39,344 .54 45,376.58 G.00
IJ Unempl EE N 150.42 39,344.54 2S5,376.58 G.00
KJ Y Withholung 91 830.30 45,295,131 Q.00 0.00
tal 5,985.54 0.co
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Current Current Current No-Limit Tax Not
State LocalRBeyidedax Class Count Tax Taxable Grass Taxable Gross Taken
FED OASDI/EF 12l 2,956.06 47,678.54 47,578.54 0.00
FED Med/ER 121 891.41 47,678.54 47,878.54 0.90
o) Unempl EE 91 0.00 39,344.54 43,376.58 .00
tal 2,647.47 0.60
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